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hutches

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 hutch, sliding door, fixed shelves (as specified), tackable fabric panel (if specified), 
valance with light (if specified), lock and key (if specified).

NOTES
Hutches are to be paired with 2 High Credenza configurations.

3 High configuration has 1 High storage with no internal shelf.

4 High configuration has 2 High storage with 1 fixed shelf.

For Wood Grain Directions, see the Application Guide section.

C J H S
Hutch, Sliding Door

Backboard Finish 

MC Match Case

Tackable Fabric

Door Finish 

HW HPL Whiteboard

PW PC Whiteboard

Flintwood

Veneer

Source Laminate

Light Option 

N None

Foundation
Mica

Lock 

N No Lock

K Key Alike

R Key Random

PRODUCT OPTIONS (CONTINUED)

SAMPLE ORDER CODE (CONTINUED)

MC ZI N K

Depth 

14

Width 

48, 54, 60, 64, 66, 72, 78, 84, 
90, 96

Case Finish 

Flintwood

Veneer

Source Laminate

Height & Storage Mount Type 

3HF 3 High Overall, 1 High Storage, Finished Top, 40-1/2"

3HI 3 High Overall, 1 High Storage, Integral Top, 41-5/8"

4HF 4 High Overall, 2 High Storage, Finished Top, 54"

4HI 4 High Overall, 2 High Storage, Integral Top, 55-1/8"

PRODUCT OPTIONS

SAMPLE ORDER CODE

14 72 FXCJHS 3HF

See Pricing on the following page.
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C J H S
Hutch, Sliding Door (Continued)

DIMENSIONS
INCHES / MM PRICING

   DOOR FINISH

   3 HIGH STORAGE  4 HIGH STORAGE

   Source Whiteboard  Whiteboard    Source Whiteboard  Whiteboard  
 D W Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer Laminate (HPL) (PC) Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 111 213 922 183 191 164 323 1517 276 289
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 114 219 969 188 202 174 335 1602 286 301
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 115 223 991 191 204 176 340 1644 292 307
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 123 238 1060 205 213 184 361 1773 308 323
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 127 246 1128 212 220 191 377 1899 323 339
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 131 258 1197 219 233 205 397 2027 339 356
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 140 269 1264 233 243 212 419 2155 353 371
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 145 281 1333 241 251 220 435 2283 370 390

   CASE FINISH (HUTCH)

   3 HIGH OVERALL

   3 HIGH STORAGE, FINISHED TOP, 40-1/2" (3HF) 3 HIGH STORAGE, INTEGRAL TOP, 41-5/8" (3HI)

   Source   Source 
   Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 1953 2790 2930 1957 2795 2935
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 1998 2855 2998 2002 2860 3005
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 2022 2887 3034 2025 2893 3037
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 2041 2915 3061 2046 2922 3068
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 2109 3013 3165 2115 3019 3172
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 2185 3121 3278 2191 3128 3285
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 2261 3231 3392 2267 3240 3403
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 2330 3329 3494 2335 3335 3501

   4 HIGH OVERALL

   4 HIGH STORAGE, FINISHED TOP, 54" (4HF) 4 HIGH STORAGE, INTEGRAL TOP, 55-1/8" (4HI)

   Source   Source 
   Laminate Flintwood Veneer Laminate Flintwood Veneer
 14 / 356 60 / 1524 2428 3467 3641 2431 3471 3646
 14 / 356 64 / 1626 2486 3550 3730 2490 3558 3734
 14 / 356 66 / 1676 2751 3929 4127 2755 3937 4131
 14 / 356 72 / 1829 2560 3654 3836 2562 3662 3846
 14 / 356 78 / 1981 2937 4195 4405 2942 4202 4412
 14 / 356 84 / 2134 2744 3918 4119 2748 3926 4125
 14 / 356 90 / 2286 2834 4048 4251 2839 4058 4257
 14 / 356 96 / 2438 2932 4188 4397 2937 4195 4405
 
 
IF BACKBOARD IS SPECIFIED, ADD THE FOLLOWING:

 
     COM/
 Width  Gr. A Gr. 1 Gr. 2 Gr. 3 Gr. 4 Gr. 5 Gr. 6 Gr. 7

 60" - 64"   89 101 121 136 167 203 224 250
 66" - 96"  180 208 240 273 337 399 452 502

To determine overall price, add Door Finish price and Case Finish price together.

If Lock is specified, add 74

If Light is specified for 60" - 66", add 394

If Light is specified for 72" - 96", add 484




